

2024 Rootstown Community Park Paving Project

4/2/2024		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$162,080.00			PERRIN ASPHALT COMPANY		Mc.B PAVING		ALBATROSS MANAGEMENT, LLC		KINGSWAY SERVICES, LLC		CUNNINGHAM PAVING COMPANY		BARBICAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		KARVO COMPANIES, INC.	
REF. No.	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
		Rootstown Community Park from Cook Road to Case Avenue																
1	204	EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE	330	CY	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$33.00	\$10,890.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$20.50	\$6,765.00	\$48.66	\$16,057.80	\$30.00	\$9,900.00	\$36.00	\$11,880.00
2	204	GRANULAR EMBANKMENT TYPE B	330	CY	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$50.00	\$16,500.00	\$40.00	\$13,200.00	\$35.50	\$11,715.00	\$47.50	\$15,675.00	\$45.00	\$14,850.00	\$93.00	\$30,690.00
3	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), PG 64-22, (2") LESTONE ONLY	610	CY	\$195.00	\$118,950.00	\$190.00	\$115,900.00	\$204.00	\$124,440.00	\$208.00	\$126,880.00	\$198.10	\$120,841.00	\$219.00	\$133,590.00	\$191.00	\$116,510.00
4	407	TACK COAT	1095	GAL	\$2.75	\$3,011.25	\$3.50	\$3,832.50	\$2.30	\$2,518.50	\$3.00	\$3,285.00	\$3.60	\$3,942.00	\$3.25	\$3,558.75	\$1.40	\$1,533.00
5	614	TRAFFIC CONTOL, APP	1	LUMP	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKING, APP	1	LUMP	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
					GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$127,211.25	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$148,422.50	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$150,958.50	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$151,645.00	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$161,515.80	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$162,698.75	GRAND TOTAL BASE BID	\$177,813.00

INDICATE LOW

MATH ERROR